

City of Killeen
 F.M. 3470 & Bunny Trail Intersection Drainage Improvements
 Bid No. 16-21
 Bid Opening: June 27, 2016, 3:00 P.M.

Quintero Engineering, LLC
 Bid Tabulation

Bidders

Item No.	Item Cod	Bid Item Description	Estimated		TTG Utilities, Lp.				
			Quantities	Measure	Unit of Price	Unit Amount	Unit of Price	Unit Amount	
BASE BID									
1	104 6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	24	SY	\$50.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00	
2	110 6002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	29	CY	\$50.00	\$1,450.00		\$0.00	
3	160 6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	192	SY	\$15.00	\$2,880.00		\$0.00	
4	162 6002	BLOCK SODDING	192	SY	\$12.00	\$2,304.00		\$0.00	
5	166 6001	FERTILIZER	0.04	AC	\$5,900.00	\$236.00		\$0.00	
6	168 6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	0.23	MG	\$10,000.00	\$2,300.00		\$0.00	
7	432 6002	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	8	CY	\$600.00	\$4,800.00		\$0.00	
8	432 6024	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(12 IN)	5	CY	\$225.00	\$1,125.00		\$0.00	
9	432 6044	RIPRAP (CONC)(FLUME)	7	CY	\$800.00	\$5,600.00		\$0.00	
10	432 6053	RIPRAP (CONC) (CHANNEL) (5IN)	5	CY	\$700.00	\$3,500.00		\$0.00	
11	438 6005	CLEANING AND SEALING JOINTS	140	LF	\$5.00	\$700.00		\$0.00	
12	450 6048	RAIL (HANDRAIL)(TY B)	20	LF	\$165.00	\$3,300.00		\$0.00	
13	474 6021	CAST-IN-PLACE TRENCH DRAIN	76	LF	\$500.00	\$38,000.00		\$0.00	
14	500 6001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	1 \$4,539.21	\$4,539.21		\$0.00	
15	502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	2	MO	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00	
16	506 6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	36	LF	\$75.00	\$2,700.00		\$0.00	
17	506 6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	36	LF	\$25.00	\$900.00		\$0.00	
18	531 6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	35	SY	\$150.00	\$5,250.00		\$0.00	
TOTAL BASE BID							2 \$90,784.21		\$0.00
ADD ALTERNATE BID									
19	104 6009	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	18	SY	\$50.00	\$900.00		\$0.00	
20	110 6002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	239	CY	\$32.00	\$7,648.00		\$0.00	
21	132 6001	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A)	2	CY	\$125.00	\$250.00		\$0.00	
22	160 6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	911	SY	\$8.00	\$7,288.00		\$0.00	
23	162 6002	BLOCK SODDING	911	SY	\$10.00	\$9,110.00		\$0.00	
24	166 6001	FERTILIZER	0.19	AC	\$5,900.00	\$1,121.00		\$0.00	
25	168 6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	1.09	MG	\$5,000.00	\$5,450.00		\$0.00	
26	432 6002	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	3	CY	\$600.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00	
27	432 6024	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(12 IN)	7	CY	\$220.00	\$1,540.00		\$0.00	
28	500 6001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00	
29	502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	1	MO	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00	
TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE BID							\$41,607.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALTERNATE BID							\$132,391.21		\$0.00

1 TTG's Amount on Bid Form: \$12,000.00 -
 This exceed the 5% mobilization requirement

2 TTG's Amount on Bid Form: \$98,245.00